
'|ll
llf

ll,iill

Office of theM
-,

rrr". ......./.O7D............./ xrv - tDate: q /elzolu
Tender Notice

Sealed tenders are invited from reliable, resourceful, bonafide and experienced firms / companies / individual contractors
having financial capabillty and sufficient technical credential for execution of the works mentioned below. The tender paper will
be received by Kalyani Municipal office upto 03.00 p.m. on 28.08.2018 and witl be opened on the same date at 03.30 p.m. in
presence of the tenderers . The tenderers will have to produce all related documents including experience certificate before
submitting tender paper.

The authority of Kalyani Municipality reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason.
Last date of receipt of application is 21.08.2018 upto 02.00 pm

Last date of issue of tender paper is 24.08.2018 upto 03.30 pm

No. ........................(1-8) / rv
Copy forwarded for information / circulation:

1 The Chairman, Gayeshpur Municipality, Kataganj, Nadia
2 The Chairman, Kanchrapara, Municipality, Kanchrapara,24 pgs (N)

3 The Chairman, Halisahar t/unicipality, Halishaha, 24 pgs (N)

4 The Chairman, Chakdah Municipality, Chakdah, Nadia
5 The Sub-Divisional officer, Kalyani, Nadia.
6 The Estate Manager, U.D. Deptt. Govt. of W.8., D.C. Building, Kalyani, Nadia.' 7 The Executive Engineer P.H.E., Nadia Division, D.C. Building, Kalyani, Nadia.
8 Notice Board Kalyani Municipality Kalyani, Nadia.

Ka I ya n i M u n i c i p r,,b,,;.\Cr*
Date :.........../ 08 /20!8

)4+il*r
Chairman / Executive Officer

)*DGt^
Chairman / Executive Officer

Sl No Tender No Description of work
Tender

Amount Rs.
EMD Rs.

Cost ofTender
paper Rs.

Time of
Completion

1 8/2018-19 :onstruction of Canteen for SSG Group, Under Kalyan
Municipality

1,36,t27.00 2,723.00 590.00 3 months

) )/2Ot8-19 Construction of Boundary wall with arround the statue oi
Pandit Raghu Nath Murmu, in ward no -1,7, under Kalyani
Municipality.

1,08,560.00 2,17t.00 521.00 3 months

3 t0/2018-19 Repairing work at Lake garden for ladies & Gents toilet &
office room.

4,22,793.O0 8,456.00 1,307.00 3 months

4 7t/20L8-t9 Construction of Cement Concrete Road at 3 No. Market in

between shops, in ward No-8, under Kalyani Municipality.
3,13,359.00 6,267.00 1,033.00 3 months

5 t2/2018-79 :onstruction of Cement Concrete Road at B-G sub Block, in
ivard No-11, under Kalyani Municipalitv.

1,35,509.00 2,710.OO s89.00 3 months

6 t3/2OL8-19 :onstruction of Cernent Concrete Road at B-i.2 sub Block, in
ltrard No-11, under Kalyani Municipality.

2,47,840.00 4,957.OO 870.00 3 months

7 1,4/2018-19 Replacement of existing damage roof sheet terfelt at the
Cinema hall of vidya Sagar Mancha, Under Kalyani
Municipality.

1,73,684.00 3,474.00 684.00 3 months

8 Ls/201.8-19 Construction of Boundary wall of Swimming pool, Under
ground Reserviour, Reparing and painting of Main gate anc
other work, of Lake Park, under Kalyani Municipality.

4,72,70L.00 9,454.00 7,432.00 3 months

I 16/2018-19 Supplying and Laying and istallation of electrical work at
Kalyani Lake Park swimming pool, under Kalyani
Municipality

1,48,375.00 2,968.00 521.00 3 months

10 L7/2018-t9 construction of Ticket Counter & Security Room at Lake
Garden,under Ka lyani Municipalitv.

1,91,005.00 3,820.00 728.00 3 months

t1 L8/2018-19 Construction of Vat Near kalyani Simanta RailWay Station
in ward No-S, under Kalvani Municioalitv

62,305.00 L,246.00 500.00 3 months

Ka lya n i M u n ici p.,*[,;,*r,


